
 

 

Vanuatu 2026 Trip Program  
 

 

Saturday 30th May 2026: Fly Fiji Airways or Solomon Airlines to Port Vila, Vanuatu.   
 
Sunday 31st May 2026: Day Off.  Relax and explore Efate – Cascade Falls, Blue Lagoon, Eton 

Beach, Pele Island etc. 
 
Monday 1st June 2026:   Build Day One 
 
Tuesday 2nd June 2026:   Build Day Two 
 
Wednesday 3rd June 2026:  Build Day Three 
 
Thursday 4th June 2026:   Build Day Four  
 
Friday 5th June 2026: Build Day Five.  Friday Night Fire! 
 
Saturday 6th June 2026:   Build Day Six – complete build, tool clean & pack up 
 
Sunday 7th June 2026: Day Off.  Relax and explore Efate – Cascade Falls, Blue Lagoon, Eton 

Beach, Pele Island etc. 
 
Monday 8th June 2026: Classroom Dedication and Handover ceremony before heading to 

airport for late afternoon flight to Auckland (Fiji Airways or 
Solomon Airlines) or stay on with own plans  

 
 

          

Note- this program is subject to change at the discretion of Volunteer Build 


